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Men / 4 / 8 yrs
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Danil Kotikov303
Above The Bar

9.300 10.700 10.00010.200 10.90011.000 62.100
13T 2T 1 1 1 3T 1 

1 

Christopher Nogueira364
Gymnastics World

9.700 10.800 9.7009.800 9.80010.500 60.300
6 1 6T 5T 4 16T 2 

2 

Lawrence Sturgeon379
Gymstrada

9.500 9.900 9.7009.200 11.30010.200 59.800
8T 7T 13T 5T 6T 1 3 

3 

Luke White331
Capital

8.300 10.700 9.10010.000 10.70010.000 58.800
27 2T 2T 25T 9T 8T 4 

4 

John Barthlow339
G-Force

9.800 10.000 9.7009.900 9.3009.900 58.600
4T 6 4T 5T 11T 25 5 

5 

Ayden Chartier307
Apollo

9.300 10.500 9.8009.800 10.7508.100 58.250
13T 5 6T 3T 31 6T 6 

6 

Caleb Morrison374
Gymstrada

10.000 8.200 9.50010.000 10.9009.600 58.200
3 20T 2T 12T 17 3T 7 

7 

Anthony Rodriguez315
Apollo

10.300 9.800 9.5008.900 10.7008.900 58.100
2 9 21 12T 26 8T 8 

8 

Jason Law304
Above The Bar

9.500 9.500 9.2009.200 10.3009.700 57.400
8T 11T 13T 21T 15T 11 9 

9 

August Schillinger328
Capital

8.500 8.200 9.4009.500 11.00010.700 57.300
25 20T 10 14T 2 2 10 

10 

John Berberian, Jr.316
Capital

9.800 9.300 8.8009.200 9.70010.400 57.200
4T 13 13T 31T 5 20T 11 

11 

Timofey Galyukov302
Above The Bar

8.900 8.200 9.4009.200 10.80010.600 57.100
18 20T 13T 14T 3 5 12 

12 

Eric Harbin361
Gymnastics World

9.500 9.600 9.3009.200 9.7509.400 56.750
8T 10 13T 19T 21T 19 13 

13 

Caiden Freimann342
G-Force

10.700 7.500 9.8008.400 10.1509.900 56.450
1 28T 28T 3T 11T 12T 14 

14 

Mitchell Faglioni355
Gym Quest

7.400 10.600 9.7008.400 10.10010.200 56.400
34 4 28T 5T 6T 14 15 

15 

Lance Thompson365
Gymnastics World

9.400 9.500 8.6009.100 10.1509.500 56.250
12 11T 20 33 18T 12T 16 

16 

Jack Kay322
Capital

8.800 9.900 9.0008.600 9.8009.700 55.800
19T 7T 27 27T 15T 16T 17 

17 

William Picataggi415
WMBG GYM

8.800 9.000 9.2009.600 9.4009.500 55.500
19T 16 9 21T 18T 23 18 

18 

Jeremiah Wyatt332
Capital

8.600 9.200 9.1008.700 9.70010.100 55.400
23T 14T 24T 25T 8 20T 19 

19 

Andrew Randhawa349
GMS2

9.500 8.700 9.3009.400 8.6009.500 55.000
8T 18 11T 19T 18T 30 20 

20 

Barry Neff327
Capital

9.200 7.800 9.6009.200 9.3509.800 54.950
15T 25 13T 10T 14 24 21 

21 

Benjamin Blevins394
Pure

9.600 8.800 9.0008.700 9.8009.000 54.900
7 17 24T 27T 24T 16T 22 

22 

Ryan Birge346
GMS2

8.200 8.000 9.6009.800 9.20010.000 54.800
28 23T 6T 10T 9T 26T 23 

23 

Cade Hunt413
WMBG GYM

8.100 9.200 9.4009.400 10.7507.600 54.450
29T 14T 11T 14T 33 6T 24 

24 
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Nathan Reid335
Classics

8.700 7.600 9.9009.900 10.0008.200 54.300
22 26T 4T 2 28T 15 25 

25 

Nicholas Roth344
G-Force

9.100 8.500 9.2008.800 10.3508.200 54.150
17 19 22T 21T 28T 10 26 

26 

Jayson Lunsford407
Triple T

8.400 7.400 9.4009.200 9.2009.900 53.500
26 30 13T 14T 11T 26T 27 

27 

Jace Williams393
Hurricane

8.800 8.000 9.7008.000 9.0509.400 52.950
19T 23T 33 5T 21T 29 28 

28 

Ian Downer320
Capital

8.000 7.500 9.4008.800 9.1009.400 52.200
31 28T 22T 14T 21T 28 29 

29 

John Topping410
Triple T

8.600 7.600 8.8008.300 8.1008.500 49.900
23T 26T 30 31T 27 31 30 

30 

Kenyon Johnson420
Youth Sports

9.200 6.900 9.0008.200 9.4507.000 49.750
15T 32 31 27T 34 22 31 

31 

Hayden Brachear418
Youth Sports

8.100 7.000 8.9008.700 7.6007.700 48.000
29T 31 24T 30 32 32 32 

32 

Emmet Porter357
Gym Quest

7.700 5.400 9.2008.100 7.2009.000 46.600
32 34 32 21T 24T 33 33 

33 

Landon Box399
Triple T

7.500 6.500 1.0006.200 6.0008.200 35.400
33 33 34 34 28T 34 34 

34 
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